Go Order
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Class 229: Arabian Reining AAOTR

Back #

1430
1567
1669
1426
1301
1463

282
1566

SF/Final

Horse Name

DIRTY LAUNDRY

ZEES GOLDEN WEST
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
WCF VANDERBILT
RUMOUR HAZ IT

WCF MARK ME UP

LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT

ZEE TRIPLE ZEE

Exhibitor Name

MADDEN, JULIE
GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
BENTZEN, INGRID
MOSTOWICH, KATIE
ELWOOD, MACK

HAIGHT, DELANEY
ROBERTS, CAROL W
GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR



Go Order

-3
-2
-1
1
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Class 377: Arabian Reining Intermediate Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 378: Arabian Reining Limited Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 379: Arabian Reining Prime Time Non-Pro AAOTR

1566
467
1301
1430
282
1669
1567
725

Back #

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

ZEE TRIPLE ZEE

THORN INMY SLIDE RA
RUMOUR HAZ IT

DIRTY LAUNDRY

LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
ZEES GOLDEN WEST
ZZAIDE +//

Exhibitor Name

GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
CLARK, LINDA

ELWOOD, MACK

MADDEN, JULIE

ROBERTS, CAROL W
BENTZEN, INGRID
GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
WHITLOCK, ELIZABETH
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